
PUREBEDS
H A N D M A D E  I N  G E R M A N Y



HANDMADE IN GERMANY ZWEI-MATRATZEN-SYSTEM
DUAL MATTRESS SYSTEM

DREI-MATRATZEN-SYSTEM, PATENTIERT
TRIPLE MATTRESS SYSTEM, PATENTED

S.C.A., SEKUNDÄRE CONTOUR ANPASSUNG, PATENTIERT 
S.C.A., SECONDARY CONTOUR ADAPTION, PATENTED

SCHULTERAUFNAHME, PATENTIERT
SHOULDER REST, PATENTED

EINZIGARTIGE FEDERQUALITÄT, OFENVERGÜTET 
UNIQUE SPRING QUALITY, OVEN TEMPERED

MANUFAKTUR-MATRATZEN 
MANUFACTORY MATTRESSES

ÖKOLOGISCH NACHHALTIG
ECOLOGICALLY SUSTAINABLE

EXKLUSIVE MATERIALIEN
EXCLUSIVE MATERIALS

VERSTELLBARKEIT 
ADJUSTABILITY

BESTES SCHLAFKLIMA
BEST SLEEP CLIMATE

TWO-IN-ONE, PATENTIERT
PATENTED

SCHRAMM Werkstätten - PLATZ 11 UNTER DEN 
„TOP 50 LUXUSMARKEN IN DEUTSCHLAND“

HÄNDLERBERATUNG 
DEALER CONSULTING

BESTE BALANCE 
BEST BALANCE

SCHRAMM Werkstätten 

Ausgezeichnet mit dem Award 
„Marken des Jahrhunderts“.

HONOURED 
WITH THE AWARD 

„BRANDS OF THE CENTURY“.



Editorial	 6
Die SCHRAMM Werkstätten 	 8
PUREBEDS – Moderner Schlafgenuss	 10
Die Traumarbeiter	 16
Warum SCHRAMM?	 18
	
	
	
	
	
	
PUREBEDS Kollektion	 28
Untermatratzen	 30
Bezug und Husse	 32
Handmade PURE	 34
Obermatratzen	 38
Füße und Rollen	 42
Calm, Design Sebastian Herkner	 44
Some Day, Design Hanne Willmann	 50
Ell, Design kaschkasch	 56
Schlafsofa Ell, Design kaschkasch	 62
Panel, Design Beaverhausen	 68
Home Collection	 86
	

Editorial
The SCHRAMM Workshops
PUREBEDS – Pure Pleasure
The dreamworkers
Why SCHRAMM?

PUREBEDS Collection
Base mattresses
Cover and valance
Handmade PURE
Top mattresses
Feet and castors
Calm, design Sebastian Herkner
Some Day, design Hanne Willmann  
Ell, design kaschkasch
Sofa bed Ell, design kaschkasch
Panel, design Beaverhausen
Home Collection

PURE STYLE. PURE SLEEP.

PUREBEDS

5



6 7

BESTÄNDIGE UND NACHHALTIGE 
MANUFAKTURPRODUKTE

Etwas in Handarbeit zu fertigen, ist per se mit Wertschätzung ver-

bunden – eine Tradition, ein Handwerk, ein Material, eine Kultur 

und der Mensch dahinter erfahren mit einem handgefertigten Produkt 

eine bewusste Anerkennung. Und damit auch der Kunde. 

Für SCHRAMM ist diese Wertschätzung durch eine Fertigung 

„Handmade in Germany“ von Beginn an essenziell. SCHRAMM 

schafft in reiner Handarbeit unvergleichbare Matratzensysteme 

und Betten, die ein Ankommen ermöglichen – ein Ankommen 

bei sich selbst, aber auch bei einem Wertesystem, das sich auf 

das Wesentliche konzentriert. Den Menschen und seine Umwelt. 

 

Für den bestmöglichen Schlaf.

Producing something manually is intrinsically linked to appreciation: 

a handcrafted product represents a conscious expression of re-

spect for a tradition, a craft, a material and a culture, as well as 

for the people behind them – and therefore also for the customer. 

For SCHRAMM and its “Handmade in Germany” production, this 

respect has been essential from the very beginning. With its entirely 

handcrafted production, SCHRAMM creates one-of-a-kind mattress 

systems and beds that confer a feeling of having arrived – arrived 

at one’s true self, and also at a system of values focused on the 

essentials: on people and their environment.

For the best possible sleep experience.

S I N C E  1 9 2 3

HANDMADE
IN

GERMANY
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THE SCHRAMM WORKSHOPS

Ein SCHRAMM Bett ist ein Zuhause im Zuhause. Ankommen, ausatmen, abschalten. 

Erlebbar mit unserem Geheimrezept für besten Schlaf – und mit unseren Manufaktur-

matratzen als Seele. Das bewährte Zwei-Matratzen-System ist wie eine Komposition 

aus handwerklichem Know-how, Gefühl und Konzentration, zusammen unerlässlich 

für ganzheitlichen Liegekomfort nach höchsten Maßstäben. Die Symbiose aus fein 

auf den Körper angepasster Obermatratze und stabil elastischer Untermatratze 

ergeben den perfekten Schlafgenuss für den SCHRAMM seit Generationen als 

Innovationsträger steht. Jede einzelne Komponente unserer Matratzenfertigung ist 

seit 1923 reinste Handarbeit. Ein Anspruch, den wir stetig neu aus der Vergangen-

heit in die Moderne übersetzen. Für einzigartige Produkte jenseits der gängigen 

Massenproduktion unserer Tage – und hergestellt aus der Verbindung von fortschritt-

licher Fertigungsorganisation und handwerklicher Verarbeitungstechnik in unserer 

großzügigen, zeitgemäßen Manufaktur inmitten der Pfälzer-Natur in Winnweiler.

A SCHRAMM bed is a home within your home. Come in, breathe out, switch off. 

Experience our secret formula for a superior sleeping experience. The soul of each 

design: our tried-and-tested dual mattress system, a composition of know-how, 

sensitivity and focus for holistic comfort based on the highest standards. The symbi-

osis of the upper mattress, which is finely tuned to the body, and the firm, yet flexible, 

lower mattress creates the perfect sleeping experience for which SCHRAMM has 

been renowned as an innovator for almost 100 years. Since 1923, each individual 

component of our mattresses has been finely crafted by hand. An ambition, we have 

been continuously transmitting from the past into modernity. For unique products 

beyond popular mass production – manufactured by combining state-of-the-art pro-

duction organization and traditional craft techniques in our spacious contemporary 

manufactory located in the natural landscape of Rhineland-Palatinate municipality of 

Winnweiler.

8
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SCHRAMM 
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P U R E B E D S 
M O D E R N  S L E E P I N G  C O M F O R T

  
PUREBEDS
MODERNER

SCHLAFGENUSS

PUREBEDS  Panel
Jonas-2090-nude

Design Beaverhausen
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Moderner Schlafgenuss in SCHRAMM Tradition. Den spürbar 

frischen Luxus unserer Zeit haben wir hier aufgenommen und 

mit unseren traditionellen Werten verbunden. Das Ergebnis: 

Moderne Schlafmöbel, die eine klare Formen- und Farbsprache 

mit der bekannten Fertigungskunst von SCHRAMM kombinieren 

– inklusive handgefertigter Taschenfederkernmatratzen mit ver-

güteten Federn sowie anspruchsvollem Polsteraufbau. 

Unsere PUREBEDS haben einen lässigen Look und sind für das 

moderne Leben mit all seinen Facetten geschaffen.

Modern sleeping pleasure in time-honored SCHRAMM tradition. 

A blend of fresh modern luxury and traditional values. The result: 

modern sleeping furniture that combines a clear vocabulary of 

forms and colors with the renowned master craftsmanship for which 

SCHRAMM is so well known – including handcrafted pocket spring 

mattresses with heat-tempered springs and sophisticated upholstery. 

With their casual look, our PUREBEDS are created for modern life 

with its multiple facets.

12
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PUREBEDS  Loft
Clara-840-blue

14 15
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In all unserem Streben nach höchster Qualität und immer perfekteren 

Lösungen vergessen wir nie, wem wir unseren Erfolg verdanken 

und wer im Zentrum all unserer Interessen steht: Unsere Kunden. 

Unser ganzes Denken und Handeln, unsere Innovationen und  

unsere Leidenschaft sind darauf ausgerichtet – weit weg von der 

gängigen Massenproduktion unserer Tage. Deswegen bleiben wir 

auch seit nahezu 100 Jahren unserem Handwerk treu: „Handmade in 

Germany“ ist ein Versprechen, das wir täglich erneuern. Mit unserer 

langen Erfahrung, mit unserem ganzen Können und mit ganzer Kraft. 

In striving for highest quality and 

ever perfect solutions we never 

forget who we owe our success to 

and who is in the centre of all of our 

concerns: our customers. Our en-

tire thinking and acting, our inno-

vations and our passion focuses 

on them – far away from nowadays 

popular mass production. This is 

the reason why we have remained 

faithful to our handcraft for almost

100 years: “Handmade in Germany” 

is a promise which we renew daily. 

With our extensive experience, with 

our entire expertise and with all of 

our energy.

Thedreamworkers 
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WhySCHRAMM?

18

WARUM
SCHRAMM?
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Mit dem Zwei-Matratzen-System aus der Bettenmanufaktur 

SCHRAMM entscheiden Sie sich für die perfekt aufeinander abge-

stimmte Kombination aus flexibler Obermatratze und stabiler Unter-

matratze. Dies bewirkt über Nacht die totale Entspannung und Er-

neuerung von Körper, Geist und Seele. Die punktuell reagierende, 

auf Ihre individuellen Maße und Schlafgewohnheiten abgestimmte 

Obermatratze bettet den Körper in eine ideale anatomische Lage. 

Die stabile Untermatratze federt jede Bewegung sanft und flächig 

ab und bildet so die stützende Basis für guten Schlaf.   

A system for s leeping
By choosing the dual mattress system from the bed manufactory 

SCHRAMM you opt for the combination of a resilient top mattress 

and a stable base mattress. They match each other perfectly, pro-

viding total relaxation and regeneration of body, mind and soul during 

the night. The independently responding top mattress adjusts to 

your individual dimensions and sleeping habits, thereby bedding 

the body in an optimal anatomic position; the stable base mattress 

cushions every movement smoothly and evenly, providing the ba-

sics for sound sleep.

Words cannot convey the sensations
which the body can perceive. 

Der Körper spürt mehr, 
als Worte fühlen lassen.

SCHLAFEN 
MIT SYSTEM
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Obermatratze
Die Obermatratze passt sich direkt und hautnah an. Die Stützkraft 

jeder SCHRAMM Matratze kann durch die Wahl unterschiedlicher 

Federkernrezepturen individuell auf den Benutzer abgestimmt werden. 

Die punktuell reagierende Obermatratze bettet den Körper in eine 

ideale anatomische Lage; die stabile Untermatratze federt jede Be-

wegung sanft und flächig ab und bildet so die stützende Basis für 

guten Schlaf. 

Untermatratze
Die auf den Körper abgestimmte, sensibel reagierende Obermatratze 

braucht, um ihre Wirkung voll zu entfalten, als Basis eine stabile, 

elastische Unterfederung. Die gefederte SCHRAMM Untermatratze 

(Boxspring) nimmt Bewegungsenergien auf ihrer gesamten Fläche 

auf und federt den Druck gleichmäßig ab. PUREBEDS gibt es ohne 

Verstellung oder motorisch verstellbar.

Top mattress
The top mattress adjusts directly and very closely to the body. The 

supporting force of each SCHRAMM mattress may be individually fine-

tuned to each sleeper by selecting different spring force formulas. 

The independently responding top mattress  beds the body in an 

optimal anatomic position; the stable base mattress cushions every 

movement smoothly and evenly, thereby providing the supporting 

basics for sound sleep.

Base mattress
Even if the fine-tuned top mattress reacts sensitively to the body 

contours, it requires, however, a stable and elastic base mattress 

to unfold its full effectiveness. The spring-mounted base mattress 

by SCHRAMM (boxspring) absorbs kinetic energy across its entire 

surface and cushions the pressure evenly. PUREBEDS are available 

without adjustment or with motor-driven adjustment. 

Ø 5 cm

Ø 6,5 cm

UNTERMATRATZE

TOP MATTRESSOBERMATRATZE

BASE MATTRESS
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. . . durchschni t t l ich einen halben Li ter 
Feucht igkei t  pro Nacht ver l ier t? 
Ein wenig davon absorbieren Nacht- und Bettwäsche – die weit-

aus wichtigere Rolle beim Feuchtigkeitstransport spielt aber die 

Be- und Entlüftung der Matratze. Ein Blick ins Innere des Zwei- 

Matratzen-Systems zeigt, wie SCHRAMM das Problem dank höchs-

ter handwerklicher Kompetenz löst. Um das beste Bettklima zu 

schaffen, werden die Polstermaterialien durch eine aufwändige 

Heftung miteinander verbunden, und nicht – wie üblich – nahezu 

luftdicht verklebt. Die Luft kann durch beide Matratzen (Ober- und 

Untermatratze) hindurch frei in alle Richtungen zirkulieren – Feuch-

tigkeit wird sofort abtransportiert, löst sich sozusagen in Luft auf. 

Denn guter Schlaf braucht Luft – und die leidenschaftliche Liebe 

zum Detail.

Did you know that a sleeping person loses 
an average of half a litre of moisture every night?
A bit of that is absorbed by sleepwear and bedding – but the far 

more important role played during the removal of moisture is the 

aeration and ventilation of the mattress. One glance at the inside of 

the dual mattress system shows how SCHRAMM solves that prob-

lem, thanks to the highest level of competence and craftsmanship: 

to create an optimal sleep environment, the padding materials are 

connected to each other via an elaborate tacking system, and not 

– as it is customary – glued airtight to each other. The air can 

circulate freely through both mattresses in all directions – moisture 

is immediately released and evaporates. Because a good night‘s 

sleep requires air – and passionate attention to detail.

BESTES BETTKLIMA
BEST BED CLIMATE WUSSTEN SIE,

DASS DER
SCHLAFENDE
MENSCH...

24
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PUREBEDS  Chill 
Emma-2030-nature

26 27
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21 cm

140 cm

160 cm 

160 cm

klappbar, Bezug durchgehend,
Matratze 1-teilig, 2 in 1.
Foldable, cover in one part,
mattress in one part, 2 in 1.

180 cm

2-teilig, Bezug durchgehend,
2 einzelne Matratzen, 2 plus 2. 
Optional mit MOT.
In two parts, cover in one part,
two individual mattrasses, 
2 plus 2. Optionally with MOT.

180 cm

2-teilig, Bezug durchgehend,
Matratze 1-teilig, 2 plus 1. 
In two parts, cover in one part,
mattress in one part, 2 plus 1.

PUREBEDS Chill
Stoff Emma-2040-pebble  I  fabric Emma-2040-pebble

PUREBEDS Calm - 2
Stoff Benno-880-curry  I  fabric Benno-880-curry

PUREBEDS Chill
Stoff Emma-2060-forest  I  fabric Emma-2060-forest

PUREBEDS Calm - 1
Stoff Clara-830-natur  I  fabric Clara-830-nature

PUREBEDSKollekt ion

PUREBEDS Chill

Polsterbett / Außenmaße: Einzelbett-Breite: Nennmaß + ca. 1 cm, Doppelbett-Breite: Nennmaß + ca. 2 cm

Upholstered bed / external dimensions: Single bed width: nominal measure + app. 1cm, Double bed width: nominal measure + app. 2cm

PUREBEDS Ell 
Stoff Clara-820-stone  I  fabric Clara-820-stone

PUREBEDS Ell
Stoff Clara-820-stone  I  fabric Clara-820-stone

PUREBEDS Loft 
Stoff Benno-910-Coral  I  fabric Benno-910-coral

PUREBEDS Loft
Stoff Clara-840-blue  I  fabric Clara-840-blue

PUREBEDS Panel
Stoff Benno-880-curry  I  fabric Benno-880-curry

PUREBEDS Cube  

29

PUREBEDS Some Day

200 cm

2-teilig, Bezug durchgehend,
2 einzelne Matratzen, 2 plus 2. 
Optional mit MOT.
In two parts, cover in one part,
two individual mattrasses, 
2 plus 2. Optionally with MOT.

200 cm

2-teilig, Bezug durchgehend,
Matratze 1-teilig, 2 plus 1. 
In two parts, cover in one part,
mattress in one part, 2 plus 1.

THE PUREBEDS COLLECTION
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Polsterbett mit integrierter Unter-
matratze ohne Verstellmöglichkeit.

Upholstered bed with integrated 
base mattress without adjustment.

Polsterbett mit vierteiliger Unter-
matratze mit 2 Niedervolt-Motoren.

Upholstered bed with fourfold 
structured base mattress and 2 
low voltage motors.

PURE LUXE ~ 30 cm

PURE HEAVEN ~ 26 cm
PURE ~ 25 cm

PUREBEDS 
Untermatratzen, 
motorische Verstellbarkeit.
Base mattresses,
motorised adjustability.

EIN
PERFEKTER
TRAUM

PURE LUXE ~ 30 cm

PURE HEAVEN ~ 26 cm
PURE ~ 25 cm

~ 50 cm
~ 21 cm

10 cm

~ 50 cm
~ 21 cm

10 cm

A PERFECT DREAM
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Die PUREBEDS-Stoffe sind eine verantwortungsvolle Entscheidung 

hinsichtlich Nachhaltigkeit und Umwelt. Einige Stoffe werden kom-

plett aus Garnen aus recyceltem Material hergestellt. Durch den um-

weltfreundlichen Produktionsprozess werden z. B. PET-Flaschen und 

recycelte Baumwolle einem neuen Verwendungszweck zugeführt.

Im übrigen sind alle Bezüge oder Hussen abnehmbar. Auch die 

Kopfteilbezüge von Chill, Cube & Loft sind abnehmbar. Ell ist als 

komplett abnehmbarer Bezug gearbeitet.

The PUREBEDS fabrics represent a conscientious decision in 

favour of sustainability and environment. Some fabrics are com-

pletely made from yarns derived from recycled materials. For ex-

ample, plastic bottles and recycled cotton serve a new purpose by 

being processed during the ecologically beneficial production.

In addition, all covers or valances are removable. The headrest 

covers from Chill, Cube & Loft are also removable. Ell is designed 

as a completely removable cover.

DIE POLSTERSCHALE
Diese fixiert die Matratze, gibt ihr Halt 
und eine korrekte Lage.

UPHOLSTERED TRAY 
It seats the mattress, provides
support and a correct position.

PUREBEDS Chill
mit abnehmbarer Husse  I  with removable valance

PUREBEDS Cube
mit abnehmbarem Blendenbezug  I  with removable panel cover

P U R E B E D S  W I T H  C O V E R  A N D  VA L A N C E

PUREBEDS
MIT BEZUG
UND HUSSE
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Mit anspruchsvollen Polstermaterialien, vergüteten Federn und aus- 

geprägten handwerklichen Fertigungsmethoden entstehen die 

Taschenfederkernmatratzen der Serie PURE. Unikate, die die 

Parameter der menschlichen Statur und die Gewohnheiten 

und Vorlieben des Einzelnen bis ins Detail berücksichtigen. So 

wirken innerhalb einer Matratze unterschiedliche Federkräfte, um 

Druck auszugleichen und Wirbelsäule und Muskulatur zu entlasten. 

„Handmade in Germany“.

The PURE series of pocket spring mattresses is created with 

sophisticated upholstery materials, heat-tempered springs and 

distinctive craftsmanship. Unique pieces that take into account the 

parameters of human shape and the habits and preferences of the 

individual in detail. Different spring forces act within a mattress to 

balance pressure and relieve the spine and muscles. “Handmade 

in Germany”.

35

HANDMADE
PURE
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PUREBEDS  Loft
Benno-910-coral

36 37
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T H E  P U R E  T O P  M AT T R E S S E S

 
DIE PUREBEDS
OBER-
MATRATZEN
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Daunenweiche Micro-Klima-Hohlfaser
Downy microclimate hollow fibres

Weiße Schafschurwolle
White pure wool

Baumwolle doppellagig
Two-ply cotton

Kaltschaum
Cold foam

Leinwandabdeckung
Canvas cover

Nach dem Winden elektrisch ver-
gütete Federn, einzeln eingenäht 
in Taschen. 

Coiled and electrically tempered 
springs, sewn individually into po-
ckets.

PURE LUXE

Nach dem Winden ofenvergütete 
Federn, einzeln eingenäht in Taschen 
aus Baumwolle.

Oven tempered coiled springs, 
sewn individually into cotton 
pockets.

PURE HEAVEN

PURE 
Technische Daten 
der PURE Obermatratzen

	 PURE	 PURE LUXE	 PURE HEAVEN

Hauptpolster	 Qualitäts-Kaltschaum	 Qualitäts-Kaltschaum	 Qualitäts-Kaltschaum

Federung	 Mehrzonen	 Mehrzonen	 Manufaktur
	 Taschenfederkern	 Taschenfederkern	 Taschenfederkern
				  
Thermische Vergütung	 elektrisch	 elektrisch	 ofenvergütet

Schulteraufnahme	 –	 –	 ja

Höhe Seitenboden / 	 19 / 25 cm	 23 / 30 cm	 19 / 26 cm
Gesamthöhe

Federkraft-	 V 1: bis 70 kg	 V 1: bis 70 kg	 Rezeptur 1: bis ~ 55 kg
ausführungen	 V 2: ~ 60 kg bis ~ 90 kg	 V 2: ~ 60 kg bis ~ 90 kg	 Rezeptur 2: von ~ 50 kg bis ~ 75 kg
	 V 3: ab ~ 85 kg	 V 3: ab ~ 85 kg	 Rezeptur 3: von ~ 65 kg bis ~ 90 kg
			   Rezeptur 4: von ~ 80 kg bis ~ 125 kg	
			   Rezeptur 5: ab ~ 120 kg

Handwerkliche Heftung	 Quastenheftung	 Blindheftung	 Blindheftung

Die handwerkliche Abheftung fixiert die natürlich verarbeiteten Polstermaterialien ohne Verklebung 
und gewährleistet somit Formstabilität und eine hervorragende Atmungsaktivität.

Technical data 
of PURE top mattresses

	 PURE	 PURE LUXE	 PURE HEAVEN

Upholstery	 Quality cold foam	 Quality cold foam	 Quality cold foam

Spring suspension	 Multizone	 Multizone	 Craftmanship
	 pocket springs	 pocket springs	 pocket springs
				  
Tempering	 Electrically	 Electrically	 Oven

Shoulder cavity	 –	 –	 yes

Height of side /	 19 / 25cm	 23 / 30cm	 19 / 26cm
total height

Available	 V 1: up to 70kg	 V 1: up to 70kg	 Formula 1: up to 55kg
spring tensions	 V 2: ~ 60kg up to ~ 90kg	 V 2: ~ 60kg up to ~ 90kg	 Formula 2: ~ 50kg up to ~ 75kg
	 V 3: ~ 85kg and more	 V 3: ~ 85kg and more	 Formula 3: ~ 65kg up to ~ 90kg
			   Formula 4: ~ 80kg up to ~ 125kg
			   Formula 5: ~ 120kg and more

Handcrafted tacking	 With tassels	 Blind-tacking	 Blind-tacking

Handcrafted tacking keeps the natural manufactured upholstery materials together without gluing. 
To keep the mattress in form and to ensure outstanding air circulation.

Nach dem Winden elektrisch ver-
gütete Federn, einzeln eingenäht 
in Taschen. 

Coiled and electrically tempered 
springs, sewn individually into po-
ckets.
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ZF10

Zylinderfuß, massives Buchenholz 
natur, lackiert.
Höhe 10 cm.

Cylindrical foot, solid beech wood
natural, varnished.

Height 10cm.

ZF10

Zylinderfuß, massives Buchenholz 
schwarz gebeizt und lackiert.

Höhe 10 cm.

Cylindrical foot, solid beech wood
 black stained and varnished.

Height 10cm.

P U R E B E D S  F E E T  A N D  C A S T O R S

MS10

Polierter Stabfuß, 
Aluminium Ausführung.

Höhe 10 cm.

Rod foot, aluminium with polished 
finish. Height 10cm.

TB10

Teppichrolle
schwarz, arretierbar.

Höhe 10 cm.

Carpet castor, black, lockable.
 Height 10cm.

42

 
PUREBEDS
FÜSSE
UND ROLLEN

MSM10

Stabfuß, 
Messing matt gebürstet.

Höhe 10 cm.

Rod foot, brass matt brush finish.
Height 10cm.
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Ein Bett  für  e ine ganz neue Zei t
Er ist einer der jungen deutschen Stardesigner:

SEBASTIAN HERKNER

Geboren 1981, weltweit unterwegs, international renommiert. Für 

SCHRAMM hat er das vollkommen neu gedachte Bett Calm entwor-

fen, ein Bett, das sich wie eine Ruheinsel in das Leben integriert. 

Calm, das Luxusbett der Digital-Ära, wurde mit dem GERMAN DESIGN 

AWARD 2017, Kategorie SPECIAL MENTION, ausgezeichnet. Mit 

diesem Prädikat werden Arbeiten gewürdigt, deren Design beson-

ders gelungene Lösungen aufweisen – eine Auszeichnung, die das 

Engagement von Unternehmen und Designern honoriert.

PUREBEDS CALM DESIGN SEBASTIAN HERKNER
WINNER OF THE GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2017 

A bed for entirely new times. He is one of the young German star 
designers: SEBASTIAN HERKNER. 

Born in 1981, on tour worldwide, internationally renowned.  For 
SCHRAMM, he designed the completely new conceived bed 
Calm, a bed which blends into life like an oasis of relaxation. 

Calm, the new luxury bed of the digital era, has received the 
GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2017 in the “Special Mention” catego-
ry. This predicate distinguishes such works whose designs feature 
particularly clever solutions – a predicate honouring the commit-
ment of companies and designers at the same time.

DESIGN 

SEBASTIAN HERKNER

GEWINNER DES

GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2017

45

PUREBEDS
Calm
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PUREBEDS  Calm - 2
Benno-880-curry

4746

Design Sebast ian Herkner
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PUREBEDS  Calm - 1
Clara-830-natur

4948

Design Sebast ian Herkner
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PUREBEDS SOME DAY 
DESIGN HANNE WILLMANN WINS 

THE GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2018

Neben einem hohen Liegekomfort verfügt das Bett über ein spe-
zielles Kopfteil, dessen charakteristisches Merkmal zwei massive 
Holme aus Holz sind, die an dieser Stelle für zusätzliche Stabilität 
sorgen. Ein weiteres frisches Bett in unserer PUREBEDS Kollektion.
Hanne Willmann ist eine Industriedesignerin aus Berlin. Ihre Kern-
kompetenzen liegen im Bereich Möbel, Beleuchtung und Geschirr. 
Das Experimentieren mit verschiedenen Materialien und ihrer zahl-
losen Kombinationen ist die Grundlage all ihrer Arbeit. Ihre Detail-
verliebtheit in ihren Entwürfen, die klaren Linien und durchdachten 
Formen zeichnen sie aus. 

In addition to a high level of lying comfort, the bed also has a 
special headboard, with the characteristic feature of two mas-
sive wooden holms. The spars provide extra stability at this point. 
Another fresh bed for our PUREBEDS collection.
Hanne Willmann is an industrial designer based in Berlin. Her 
core competencies lie in the areas of furniture, lights and table-
ware. Experimenting with various materials and their innumerous 
combinations forms the basis of all her work. The love of detail in her 
designs, the clear lines and well thought-out forms distinguish her.

PUREBEDS
Some Day

DESIGN

HANNE WILLMANN

GEWINNERIN DES 

GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2018
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PUREBEDS  Some Day
Emma-2060-forest

5352

Design Hanne Wil lmann
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PUREBEDS  
Some Day

Zwei Holme aus Massivholz in 

Esche natur oder schwarz geben 

dem komfortabel gepolsterten 

Kopfteil einen schönen Rahmen.

Two solid wood holms in natural 

or black ash give the comfortably 

upholstered headboard a beauti-

ful frame.
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Florian Kallus Sebastian Schneider

PUREBEDS
Ell

DESIGN 

KASCHKASCH 

GEWINNER DES

GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2020

Klassiker in modernem Gewand
kaschkasch arbeitet weltweit für einige der spannendsten nationalen 

und internationalen Unternehmen des Möbel- und Lichtdesigns. 

Das Duo ist bekannt für seine intelligenten modularen Designs und 

zeitlosen Stücke.

Für uns haben die Beiden das Bett PUREBEDS Ell entworfen. Ein 

klassisch modernes Bett mit einem komplett durchgehenden und 

abnehmbaren Stoffbezug. Die umlaufende schmale Biese betont 

die gerade Linienführung. 

Classic in a modern outfit. kaschkasch works worldwide for some 

of the most exciting national and international furniture and lighting 

design companies. The duo is well known for their smart modular 

designs and timeless pieces.

For us they have designed the bed PUREBEDS Ell. A classically modern 

bed with a completely continuous and removable fabric cover. The 

surrounding narrow cording emphasizes the straight lines. 

57
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PUREBEDS  Ell 
Lino-2220-brown

5958

Design kaschkasch



60 61

PUREBEDS  Ell 

PUREBEDS Ell ist mit oder ohne Ansatz- 

tische lieferbar. Sie können die Tische jedoch 

jederzeit nachbestellen. Die Befestigung ver-

schwindet diskret unter dem Bezug.

PUREBEDS Ell is available with or without ex-

tension tables and you can reorder the tables 

at any t ime. The attachment disappears 

discretely under the cover.

Lack umbragrau I Lino-iron

Lacquer umbragrau I Lino-iron 

Lack steingrau I Lino-pebble

Lacquer steingrau I Lino-bebble

61

Zur Auswahl stehen zwei verschiedene An-

satztische aus Metall in Lack steingrau oder 

umbragrau. Die Abdeckung ist in Lino-iron 

oder Lino-pebble erhältlich. 

There are two different metal extension tables 

to choose from in steingrau or umbragrau 

lacquer. The cover is available in Lino-iron or 

Lino-pebble.
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PUREBEDS SCHLAFSOFA  Ell 
Sven-1940-grey

6362

Design kaschkasch
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Neues Schlafsofa der Extraklasse
Mit dem PUREBEDS Schlafsofa Ell haben wir ein hochwertiges, modulares Möbelstück geschaffen. Es 

vereint zeitloses Design, maximale Qualität und den bekannten SCHRAMM Schlafkomfort miteinander.

Schnell und unkompliziert lässt sich der komplette Bezug abnehmen und schon steht es im Weiß-

polster da. Vordere Liegefläche nach vorne ziehen und die Rückenlehne umklappen – fertig ist ein 

160 x 200 cm Doppelbett, aus dem man am liebsten nicht mehr aufstehen möchte.

New sofa bed in a class of its own. With the PUREBEDS sofa bed Ell we have created a high- 

quality, modular piece of furniture. It combines timeless design, maximum quality and the well- 

known SCHRAMM sleeping comfort.

The complete cover can be removed quickly and easily, leaving a white upholstery. Pull the front 

lying area forward and fold down the backrest – ready is a 160 x 200 cm double bed, from which 

you do not want to get up anymore.

PUREBEDS SCHLAFSOFA  Ell 

P U R E B E D S  S O FA B E D  E L L

Theo-2020-graphite
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PUREBEDS SCHLAFSOFA  Ell 

Aufgeklappt entfaltet sich das PUREBEDS Schlafsofa Ell zu einem 

perfekten Doppelbett und bietet so erholsamen Schlafkomfort nach 

höchsten Maßstäben. Verbaut ist das 2-Matratzen-System mit redu-

zierter Federkraft im Schulterbereich. Der integrierte Bettkasten im 

Sockel bietet zusätzlich unauffälligen Stauraum.

When unfolded, the PUREBEDS sofa bed Ell turns into a perfect 

double bed and offers restful sleeping comfort to the highest 

standards. The 2-mattress-system with reduced spring force in 

the shoulder area is built-in. The integrated bed box in the base 

offers discreet additional storage space.

 

P U R E B E D S  S O FA B E D  E L L
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Ein weiterer Stern am PUREBEDS Himmel
Charakteristisch für Panel ist neben dem hohen Anspruch an 

Design, der besonders hervorzuhebende Liegekomfort und ein spe-
zielles Kopfteil, dass durch dessen softe Polsterung angenehm 
beim Anlehnen ist. 

Das Duo Beaverhausen ist ein in Brüssel ansässiges Designstudio, 
gegründet von Mimy A. Diar und Ad Luijten. Beide Designer kom-
men aus der Werbebranche, dies zeigt sich sehr schön im Ver-
ständnis für Storytelling, welches sich in all ihren Designprojekten 
widerspiegelt. Das Designer Duo ist ständig bestrebt neue Perspek- 
tiven zu finden. Sie suchen immer nach einer perfekten Verbindung 
zwischen Design und dessen Umgebung und dies auf verständ- 
liche und ansprechende Weise.

Another star in the PUREBEDS sky. In addition to its high design 

standards, Panel is characterized by its outstanding lying comfort 

and a special headrest that is pleasant to lean on thanks to its soft 

upholstery.

Beaverhausen is a Brussels based design studio, founded by Mimy 
A. Diar and Ad Luijten. Both designers have a background in commu-
nication, which shines through in the strong sense of storytelling that 
recurs in all of their design projects. They continuously aim to find new 
perspectives and seek to connect each design to its surroundings in 
an understandable and engaging way.

PUREBEDS
Panel

DESIGN

BEAVERHAUSEN

PUREBEDS PANEL
DESIGN BEAVERHAUSEN

69

Ad Luijten         						          Mimy A. Diar



PUREBEDS  Panel
Hugo-2160-black/white

7170

Design Beaverhausen
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PUREBEDS Panel 

Frühstücken und lesen im Bett – fantastisch. 

Doch leider manchmal etwas zu unbequem. 

Panel schafft mit seinem besonders soften 

Kopfteil Abhilfe. 

Breakfast and reading in bed - fantastic. But 

unfortunately, sometimes a little too uncom-

fortable. Panel creates with its especially soft 

headrest remedy.
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Der Beistelltisch von Panel passt zu jedem Einrichtungsstil und ist 

eine ideale Wahl zu vielen unserer SCHRAMM Betten. Der feste 

Bezug ist mit allen Stoffen der PUREBEDS Kollektionen möglich 

und die Holzteile können in den 24 interlübke-Farben lackiert 

werden. Das kleine Tablar ist komplett um 360° Grad drehbar.

The side table from Panel is suitable for every furnishing style 

and is an ideal choice to many of our SCHRAMM beds. The solid 

cover is available with all PUREBEDS Collection fabrics and the 

wooden parts can be lacquered in the 24 interlübke colours. The 

small tray is completely rotatable 360 degrees.

PUREBEDS 

Beistelltisch Panel

kristallweiß /	 schneeweiß /	 alabaster	 greige	 platin /	 elephant
crystal white	 snow white			   platinum

anthrazit /	 muschel /	 flintgrau /	 nebel /	 kitt /	 manor
anthracite	 shell	 flint-grey	 mist	 mastic

capparis 	 kardamom /	 masala	 burgund /	 malve /	 guave /
	 cardamom		  burgundy	 mallow	 guava

rosenquarz /	 laguna	 bahia	 atlantic	 navy	 onyx
rose quartz

P U R E B E D S  S I D E  TA B L E  PA N E L
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PUREBEDS  Loft
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PUREBEDS  Loft
Luis-1130-eukalyptus
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PUREBEDS  Chill 
Emma-2060-forest

8180
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PUREBEDS  Chill 

8382
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PUREBEDS  Cube 

8584
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HOME
COLLECTION

Die feine Baumwolle ist zu einem dich-
ten, widerstandsfähigen Perkal-Tuch 
gewebt, das leicht in der Hand liegt und 
im Gegensatz zu Satin nicht glänzt, son-
dern ein mattes Finish hat. Die Kissen-
bezüge sind ringsum von einem breiten 
Stehsaum eingerahmt und geben dem 
Kopfende des Bettes einen leicht formell 
angezogenen Look.
Zu den Kissenbezügen Carla sind auch 
die farblich abgestimmten Duvetbezüge 
erhältlich. Ebenso die passenden Um-
schlaglaken, auch einsetzbar als Bettla-
ken oder in Kombination mit einer Woll- 
oder Baumwolldecke als Alternative zum 
klassischen Duvet.

Fine cotton woven into a dense and 
durable percale fabric that feels light 
and, as opposed to Satin, does not have 
a shiny but a matte finish. Framed by a 
wide stand-up seam, the pillowcases lend 
the top end of the bed a slightly formally 
dressed look.
The Carla pillowcases can be comple-
mented with duvet covers in matching 
colors. Also available: matching foldback 
sheets, also usable as under-sheets, or in 
combination with a wool or cotton blanket 
as an alternative to the classic duvet.

Kissenbezug Carla I Pillowcase
Made in Germany

Diese Spannbetttücher aus Baumwoll-
perkal oder Jersey sind unsere strapa-
zierfähigen Modelle der Pure Style-Linie 
in matter Optik. 
Dicht gewebt, sportlich-natürlicher in 
der Anmutung als unser elegantes Satin- 
modell Marc.

Jules ist die Jersey-Variante zu Pierre aus 
Baumwollperkal. Passend zu Carla und 
Greta, praktisch und ideal für das schnel-
le Beziehen Ihrer Matratze. Die schöne 
Qualität wird Ihnen viel Freude bereiten. 
Beide erhältlich in den subtilen Farben un-
serer Pure Style Kollektion: weiß, creme, 
zinn, warm gray und eukalyptus. 

Made of percale cotton or jersey, the-
se fitted sheets with a matte finish are 
the hardwearing options in our Pure 
Style range. Densely woven with a natural 
sporty look compared to our elegant 
Marc satin sheet.

Jules is the jersey variant of Pierre, which 
is made of cotton percale. Matching the 
Carla and Greta designs, these sheets 
are perfect, easy-fit mattress covers. 
The beautiful quality is guaranteed to 
give you much pleasure. Both designs 
are available in the subtle colors of our 
Pure Style collection: white, cream, zinc, 
warm gray and eucalyptus. 

Spannbetttuch Pierre / Jules I Fitted sheet 
Made in Germany

Diese strapazierfähige Bettwäsche unserer 
Pure Style-Linie, wird in einer führenden 
deutschen Familienmanufaktur exklusiv für 
SCHRAMM gefertigt. 

This hardwearing bed linen of our Pure Style 
range is manufactured exclusively for 
SCHRAMM in a leading German family 
manufactory.

weiss creme zinn warm gray eukalyptus

PURE 
STYLE
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Passend zu unserer Pure Style-
Bettwäsche mit Carla und Pierre, 
gibt es den Kissenbezug Greta. 
Der schlichte Bezug in den fünf 
Pure Style-Farben ist ohne Steh-
saum verarbeitet. Besonders schön 
sieht es aus, wenn Carla mit Steh-
saum und Greta zusammen kom-
biniert werden. So entsteht ein 
herrliches Kissenmeer im Bett das 
am Abend zum gemütlichen Lesen 
einlädt.

creme eukalyptuswarm grayweiss zinn

Kissenbezug Greta I Pillowcase
Made in Germany

The Greta pillowcase is a perfect 
complement to our Carla and 
Pierre Pure Style bed linen. 
The simple cover, which is available 
in the five Pure Style colors, is 
manufactured without the stand-up 
seam. The combination of Greta 
and Carla, which is manufactured 
with a stand-up seam, looks 
particularly attractive. This creates 
a delightful scatter of pillows on 
the bed, which is particularly inviting 
for reading in the evening.

PURE STYLE
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SCHRAMM Werkstätten GmbH
Am Stundenstein 1
67722 Winnweiler 
Germany

Phone:	 +49 6302 9236-0
Fax: 	 +49 6302 9236-999

info@schramm-werkstaetten.de
schramm-werkstaetten.com

Showroom  
Termine nur nach Abstimmung 
Appointments only by arrangement

Am Stundenstein 1
67722 Winnweiler 
Germany

Gerne können Sie auch einen Termin bei Ihrem 
Fachhändler vereinbaren um dort Ihrem persönlichen 
Wohlgefühl beim Probliegen zu vertrauen: 
schramm-werkstaetten.com/de/haendlersuche

You can also make an appointment with your
authorised dealer and trust in your personal
well-being during the testing of the mattress: 
schramm-werkstaetten.com/en/dealer-locator
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